South Texas CattleWomen Membership Roster 2019-2020

Arnold Sharon 6010 Royal Ridge San Antonio 78239 | 210-215-9442 mkarnold@aol.com
Balzen Merdith 705 Crestview San Antonio 78114 | 210-842-1003 mbalzen@briscoemuseum.org
Barnes Karen PO Box 777 Uvalde 78802 | 830486 7470 karenmillerbarnes@gmail.com
Barr Arlene 8214 Zodiac Drive Universal City 78148 | 210-240-0477 abarr8214@gmail.com
Bauerle Cyndi 16861 BFM 117 W Dilley 78017 | 830-378-5709 cyndi.bauerle@gmail.com
Brown Jama 3811 W Dunbar Lane Uvalde 78801 | 830-486-5865 jambrol6@sbcglobal.net
Burch Vernell Pape 2542 Blossom Drive San Antonio 78217 | 210-508-8982 | vernellb@swbell.net
Bush Cindy 5902 Garfield St. New Orleans, LA 70115 | 504-756-8544 | cfromherz@bellsouth.net
Cadena Joy Box 181 Camp Wood 78833 | 830-597-3406 joyjoy@swtexas.net
Carter Beth 3558 FM 536 Floresville 78114 | 210-365-6305 carterbrahmans@yahoo.com
Cashion Elaine 23 Hein Boerne 78006 | 830-446-9335 jcashion@gvtc.com
Clark Derbigny PO Box 71 Uvalde 78802 | 201-400-5666 derbyclark@gmail.com
Clyburn Gloria Coker 1033 Kathleen St. Pleasanton 78064 | 830-570-4460

Bonnie
Coble Ackerman PO Box 2843 Laredo 78044 | 956-722-0275
Colbert Patti 2251 CR 127 Georgetown 78626 | 512-656-8390 pattilcolbert@gmail.com
Davis Louise G. PO Box 537 Cotulla 78014 | 830-879-2755 Igdavis1951rio@gmail.com
Dicke Frankie Box 446 Uvalde 78802 | 830-784-3234 | frankiedicke@hotmail.com
Dicke Lynda Box 162 Knippa 78870 | 830-934-2764
Driskill Patty Box 127 Sabinal 78881 | 830-988-2369 )
Dullnig Linda Gail + San Antonio 78209 | 210-832-0851 lindagailweed@gmail.com
Ebest Linda-Dir. MRT | 901 Lange Rd. Seguin 78155 | 210-387-2439 | lindaebest@sbcglobal.net
Elder Laura Jane Box 1239 Uvalde 78802 | 830-591-8110 lielder@sbcglobal.net
Elliott Jan 4539 N US Highway 83 Uvalde 78801 | 830-591-4795 txnmcowgirl@gmail.com
Elliott Jessica Erin 511 Shook Avenue San Antonio 78212 | 830-275-1725 jeelliott@att.net
Ellis Merrill A. 3211 Elys Path San Antonio 78230 | 210-415-9091 maae40@aol.com
Elrod Lindy E. P. 0. Box 141 LaPryor 78872 | 830-486-4249 leelrod@gmail.com
Eustace Melinda Hindes 1305 US Hwy 2815 Pleasanton 78064 | 830-570-0976 meleus@aol.com
Evans Jeanne S. 7871 N US Hwy 83 Uvalde 78801 | 830-374-7308
Flannery Ann 816 Wiltshire San Antonio 78209 | 210-415-4965 annflannery@gmail.com
Gaenzel Glenda 1529 Sandy Lane Pleasanton 78064 | 830-281-4179 ggaenzel@att.net
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Gates Shana 3474 CR 3000 Pearsall 78061 | 210-355-1968 shannagates@yahoo.com
Gates Valda PO Box 717 Cotulla 78014 | 830-202-7020 | valdamaegates@yahoo.com
Hay Sherry G. 4923 Bobson St. San Antonio 78249 | 210-773-7789 haysherry49 @gmail.com
Hill Suzanne 12561 Wisdom Rd Atascosa 78002 | 210-663-7703 707ranch@gmail.com
Hindes Tracy PO Box 274 Jourdanton 78026 | 830-570-2952 | tracyhindes@gmail.com
Horwedel Eileen 360 Parsons Rd. Pleasanton 78064 | 210-414-4221 | eileenhorwedel@sbcglobal.net
Jackowski Gail 508 S. Wood St. Uvalde 78801 | 210-844-4730 | gailsi@yahoo.com

Jones Sue 13955 Little Leaf San Antonio 78247 | 210-771-0595 1843 @peoplepc.com
Kaiser Ida Mae P. O. Box 246 Jourdanton 78026 | 830-769-3625 bill kaiser@hotmail.com
Kaiser Shellie PO Box 40 Jourdanton 78026 | 830-570-1118 | shelliekaiser@gmail.com
Keller Cindy 4407 FM 471N Rio Medina 78066 | 210-391-9325 ca931@yahoo.com

Keller Kay 30 Cutter Green Dr. San Antonio 78248 | 214-244-0156 kaykeller@sbcglobal.net
Kelley Kay PO Box 999 Carrizo Springs 78834 | 713-829-7565 kaykelley1l651@att.net
Kinsel Ashlee 93 Bristol Green San Antonio 78209 | 210-362-4814 | askinsel@yahoo.com
Kinsel Dorothy PO Box 620 Cotulla 78014 | 830-879-2133 karl@kinselcattlecompany.com
Lacy Celeste 4239 CR 3300 Pearsall 78061 | 979-571-2547 celeste.lacy03@gmail.com
Landrum Linda 1730 Bretzke Lane New Braunfels 78132 | 830-837-5556 stcwtreasurer@gmail.com
Langston Melody PO Box 1520 Cotulla 78014 | 830-570-3485 melmwg@yahoo.com
Lansford Christy PO Box 537 Fowlerton 78021 | 979-777-8604 | trandchristy@gmail.com
LeCroy Denise PO Box 519 Crystal City 78839 | 210-244-3214 | dtum0l1l@yahoo.com
Ledbetter Judy 540 Moody Rd. Seguin 78155 | 830-433-0813 judyledbetter@icloud.com
Lent Sylvia 3530 Mistic Grove San Antonio 78247 syllent@sbcglobal.net
Love Kay PO Box 700 Stockdale 78160 | 210-834-0802 | ecleto@icloud.com
Maldonado Jordan - MRT 13 Wasp Creek Rd. Boerne 78006 | 830-522-1424 | jordymO2gvtc.com
Matthews Ann PO Box 71 Charlotte 78011 | 210-382-0059 annm212@gmail.com
May Cynthia 26221 Autumn Glen Boerne 78006 | 210-687-1641 cmayl1978@satx.rr.com
McCelvey DaSha PO Box 862 Dilley 78017 | 830-965-3142 rescuedrags@yahoo.com
Morgan Carolyn P. 0. Box 686 Cotulla 78014 | 830-202-0950 carowmorgan@gmail.com
Myers Nicole 12160 Keller Road LaCoste 78039 | 210-313-9463 nicole@2mbrand.com
Newman Judy P. O. Box 396 Lytle 78052 | 210-416-2286 jbeloat@swbell.net

Owen Sylvia 8347 Wood Cliff Blvd. Selma 78154 | 210-491-9578 sylvia@casinofuninc.net
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Parsons Debra PO Box840 Crystal City 78839 | 830-522-1323 billyanddebra@gmail.co
Parsons Priscilla Box 517 Crystal City 78839 | 830-591-9554 | johnpriscillaparsons@gmail.com
Michelle
Pokorny Whitwell 701 N. St. Mary's #23 San Antonio 78205 | 314-952-6123 michpoko7 @gmail.com
Pryor Leacy 240 W. 98th St. #6B NY, NY 10025 | 609-217-5086 pryor leacy@yahoo.com
Ramirez Sarah 261 Post Ave #2 San Antonio 78215 | 210-801-0017 saramirez09@gmail.com
Reich Brittany 505 CR 339 Jourdanton 78026 | 830-200-7936 brittanyweigang@yahoo.com
Ridgway Diana 2211 Shady Rock Circle San Antonio 78231 | 210-601-7222 dridgway@cbharper.com
Rubio Susan Storey 10103 Ivory Canyon San Antonio 78255 | 210-355-4381 susans.rubio@att.net
Russell Donna L. 3337 Coral Grove San Antonio 78247 | 210-844-2557 drussell247 @yahoo.com
Ruthardt Rebecca Elliott 4901 116th Street Lubbock 79424 | 806-790-8870 | freshout49@hotmail.com
Schrutka Laura 123 PR 4665 Castroville 78009 | 210-378—2595 | lauraschrutka@yahoo.com
Schuchart Pam 1561 Jim Brite Road Pleasanton 78064 | 830-570-0685 pschuchart@yahoo.com
Scott Patsy 3814 W. Songbird Lane San Antonio 78229 | 210-684-0834
Scott Vernon 3814 W. Songbird Lane San Antonio 78229 | 210-684-0834
Settlemeyer Betty PO Box 394 Cotulla 78014 | 210-213-2595 betty@riverplaceranch.com
Shelton Cindy 7565 N. Hwy. 471 San Antonio 78253 | 830-282-9365 cindyloucallaway@gmail.com
Snowden Christi 1953 Jim Terrill Rd. Adkins 78101 | 210-317-2778 christi@legendtackandsilver.com
Sprott Evelyn PO Box 126 Batesville 78829 | 830-376-4618 evelynsprott@yahoo.com
Stacy Sally P. O. Box 788 Pearsall 78061 | 830-334-3570 stacyins@gmail.com
Steubing Cinda 22931 Fossil Ridge San Antonio 78261 | 210-860-3331
Surles Lea PO ox 1972 Dilley 78017 | 830-965-2410 lea surles@yahoo.com
Surles Kristen PO Box 707 Dilley 78017 | 210-326-8022 kakellison@yahoo.com
Troell Patsy PO Box 392 Pleasanton 78064 | 830-281-6471 art.patsytoell@gmail.com
Tumlinson Vonne Dena PO Box 616 Crystal City 78839 | 830-374-6472 vtumlinson@yahoo.com
Upchurch Kristal 5238 Stormy Skies San Antonio 78247 | 361-701-1245 kristal up@yahoo.com
Urrutia Stacy 6576 FM 462S Hondo 78861 | 210-464-7335 cowboyurrutia@yahoo.com
Van Cleve Holly PO Box 722 D'Hanis 78850 | 830-876-6105 hollykvc@yahoo.com
VanCleve Peggy 6677 FM 469 Cotulla 78014 | 830-876-5354 peggyscirclev@yahoo.com
Vesper Kelly PO Box 679 Cotulla 78014 | 830-879-2245
Waclawczyk Kathryn 4205 Hilton Head San Antonio 78217 | 210-274-9936 rkw95@att.net
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Waitz Susie P. 0. Box 799 Cotulla 78014 | 512-948-5241 swaitz96 @gmail.com
Walton Debbie 14346 E FM 469 Cotulla 78014 | 830-373-4592 debwalton0605@yahoo.com
Waters Linda Lou 431 Larkwood San Antonio 78209 | 210-833-3195 lindalouwaters@yahoo.com
Weatherston Phyllis P. O. Box 382 Charlotte 78011 | 830-570-0726 | filisw@aol.com

Webb Tonette 1026 Mt. Eden Drive San Antonio 78213 | 210-344-4025 tonette@wt.net

Whitwell Liz PO Box 722 Cotulla 78014 | 830-279-7429 whitwellliz@hotmail.com
Wilson Dana & Mary K. | 4474 Wilson Road Asherton 78827 | 830-876-8484 Msdanawilson@yahoo.com
Wilson Kaitlin Hindes PO Box 283 Jourdanton 78026 | 830-570-7895 kaitinhindes@gmail.com
Wright Carolyn 14685 State Hwy 173 Big Foot 78005 | 210-218-2856 | wrightranchesl@gmail.com
Zelhart Tacie P.O.Box 1709 San Marcos 78667 | 512-878-7337 zelhart@lawyer.com
Zinsmeyer Mikayla P. O. Box 204 Castroville 78009 | 210-218-2917 mjzinsmeyer@sbcglobal.net
Zinsmeyer Rikki P.O. Box 204 Castroville 78009 | 830-931-3368 rikbutler@sbcglobal.net
Zinsmeyer Mikki P. O. Box 204 Castroville 78009 | 830-931-3368 rikbutler@sbcglobal.net

Pink = junior members

Yellow =new members
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